

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12306/2026

Maharaja Surajmal Sangthan (Bharat) -----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan -----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Moti Singh through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shriram Choudhary, PP
		Mr. Sukhdev Sharma for
		Mr. B.L. Bhati, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU
(VACATION JUDGE)

Order

22/06/2026

List the matter on 01.07.2026, as prayed.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU), VJ